                                                                         Open Frame Switching Power Supply
OFS63 Series                                                                63 Watts
TEL: 877-668-6212  FAX: 401-434-5789                                                                                       -1-
Key Features:
• Wide Input Voltage 81 to 280 VAC, 47 to 400 Hz or 90 to
420VDC
•  Internal EMI filter

Environmental Specifications:
Parameter  Test Conditions  Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating Temperature  0   70  C
Storage Temperature   -40   85  C
Relative Humidity   5   95  %
Derate linearly from 100% load at 50 C to 50% load at 70 C
Safety Specifications:
Parameter  Test Conditions  Min. Typ.  Max.  Unit
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage for Primary to secondary Primary to secondary 4242   VDC
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage for Primary to Ground  Primary to ground  2121   VDC
Isolation Resistance  Test Voltage=500VDC 50    M
EMI requirements for CISPR-22  Vin=220VAC  B    CLASS
EMI requirements for FCC PART-15  Vin=110VAC  B    CLASS
Single Output Voltage and Current Rating Chart
Model No. Output Output Current Total Regulation Power Safety
OFS50-3S 3~5VDC 16.6~10.0A 5% 50W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS55-5S 5~6VDC 11.0~9.16A 5% 55W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS60-7S 6~8VDC 10.0~7.50A 5% 60W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-9S 8~11VDC 7.87~5.72A 3% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-12S 11~13VDC 5.72~4.84A 3% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS45-13S 11~13VDC 4.00~3.46A 3% 45W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-15S 13~16VDC 4.84~3.93A 3% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-18S 16~21VDC 3.93~3.00A 3% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-24S 21~27VDC 3.00~2.33A 2% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-28S 27~33VDC 2.33~1.90A 2% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-36S 33~40VDC 1.90~1.57A 2% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-48S 40~48VDC 1.57~1.31A 2% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
Multiple Output Voltage and Current Rating Chart
Dual Output Models Output Output Current Regulation Power Safety
OFS59-3.3S12S +3.3V / +12V 7A / 3A 6% / 5% 59.1W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE, CB
OFS63-5S12S +5V / +12V 7A / 3A 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S15S +5V / +15V 7A / 3A 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S24S +5V / +24V 7A / 2A 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS48-3.3S5S +3.3V / +5V 7A / 5A 6% / 5% 48.1W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S24S +5V / -24V 7A / 2A 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
                                                                         Open Frame Switching Power Supply
OFS63 Series                                                                63 Watts
TEL: 877-668-6212  FAX: 401-434-5789                                                                                       -3-
Triple Output Models Output Output Current Regulation Power Safety
OFS63-3.3S12D +3.3V / +12V / -12V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 6% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-3.3S12DX1 +3.3V / +12V / +12V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 6% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5D12S +5V / +12V / -5V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5D12SX1 +5V / +12V / +5V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S12D +5V / +12V / -12V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S12DX1 +5V / +12V / +12V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S15D +5V / +15V / -15V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S15DX1 +5V / +15V / +15V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S24S12S +5V / +24V / -12V 6A / 2A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS63-5S24S12SX1 +5V / +24V / +12V 6A / 2A / 0.8A 5% / 5% / 5% 63W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS60-3.3S12S5S +3.3V / +12V / -5V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 6% / 5% / 5% 59.8W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS60-3.3S12S5SX1 +3.3V / +12V / +5V 6A / 3A / 0.8A 6% / 5% / 5% 59.8W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS53-3.3S5S12S +3.3V / +5V / -12V 5A / 5A / 1A 6% / 5% / 5% 53.5W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
OFS53-3.3S5S12SX1 +3.3V / +5V / +12V 5A / 5A / 1A 6% / 5% / 5% 53.5W UL/cUL, TUV-Bauart, CE,CB
Quad Output Models Output Output Current Regulation Power Safety
OFS63-3.3S12D5S
+3.3VDC
+12.0VDC